Agenda
Town of Jasper Board Meeting
October 9", 2023

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Call to Order

Prayer

Pledge of Allegiance

Beer Board Public Hearing
e Corner’s Garden

Public Hearing
¢ Ordinance 428 — Amending Jasper Municipal Code Section 1-105
e Ordinance 429 — Environmental Restrictive Ordinance
¢ Ordinance 430 — Bid Limit
Approval of Beer Permits
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Ordinance 428 — Amending Jasper Municipal Code Section 1-105
Approval of Ordinance 429 — Environmental Restrictive Ordinance

Approval of Ordinance 430 — Bid Limit

Approval of Ordinance 431 — Remove the use from C-2 General Commercial District
Add Self Storage & Mini Storage

Bids for Concrete

Mayor Reports

Reports

Library

Park and Animal
Street and Sanitation

Fire
Police

Public Comments

16. Adjourn



Agenda
Town of Jasper Board Meeting
October 9", 2023

Water Board Meeting

. Approval of Minutes

. Approval of Adjustments

Sewer Report

. General Business

. Public Comments

. Adjourn



